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Product
Product number
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Quality
Production date
Expiry date

Packaging and storage

Conclusion: approved
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Date :28-01-2022

A. Hofmanweg 7
2O3l BH Haarlem
The Netherlands
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CERTIFICATB OF CONTENT

MURASHIGE & SKOOG MEDIUM lnctuding Vitamins
M0222
P19297
Duchefa
09-n-2021
09-n-2024

in a well closed container at room temperature, protected Íiom moistue

The buyer is responsibre to test each batch to ensure the product is suitabre for its specific purpose

Potassium Nitrate

Ammonium Nitrate

Potassium Dihydrogen phosphate

Magnesium Sulphate Anhydrous

MS Micro Elements (M0301)

Calcium Chloride Anhydrous

MS Vitamin Mixture (M0409)

1900.00

1650.00

170.00

180.54

69.53

332.02

103.10

mg/l

mg/l

mgl

mg/l

mgn

mg/l

ng/l

: 016467

:016206

:016221

z 016216

: P19265

: 016286

: Pl9l48
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FoRMULA, INGRf,DIENTS PER LITER

I Postbus 8og
B 2OO3 RV Haarlem

The Netherlands
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BICl INGBNL2A

J. van der Eem. pharmacist
Department of eualilv Control Duchefa B.V.


